C
B E
TO-92
C
B
E
B
C

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N 2N3906 - PNP General Purpose Amplifier
16-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\2N3906TAR.mht
back to top
Models
back to top
Application notes
2N3906TFR Full Production $0.0245 TO-92 3 TAPE REEL Line 1: 2N Line 2: 3906 Line 3: -&3
2N3906_D81Z Full Production N/A TO-92 3 TAPE REEL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
Line 2: 2N Line 3: 3906
2N3906_J05Z Full Production N/A TO-92 3 BULK
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
Line 2: 2N Line 3: 3906
2N3906_J18Z Full Production N/A TO-92 3 BULK
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
Line 2: 2N Line 3: 3906
2N3906_J61Z Full Production N/A TO-92 3 BULK
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
Line 2: 2N Line 3: 3906
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.
Package marking information for product 2N3906 is available. Click here for more information .
Package & leads Condition Temperature range Software version Revision date
PSPICE
TO-92-3 Electrical 25°C N/A N/A
Page 2 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N 2N3906 - PNP General Purpose Amplifier
16-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\2N3906TAR.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
AN-3008: RC Snubber Networks for Thyristor Power Control and Transient
Suppression (930 K) Jul 27, 2007
AN-4129: Green Current Mode PWM Controller FAN7601 (357 K) Jul 27,
2007
AN-42034: Synchronizing the ML4824 to Wide Frequency Ranges (119 K) Jul
27, 2007
AN-42037: ML4423 Application Guidelines (295 K) Jul 27, 2007
AN-42043: ML4803 240W Off-Line Power Supply with PFC (296 K) Jul 27,
2007
AN-6004: 500W Power-Factor-Corrected (PFC) Converter Design with
FAN4810 (534 K) Jul 27, 2007
Product
2N3906BU